
Thursday, April 7District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070 gbaueniee m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 To Town on Two Pianos
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 From Our Decca Library
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Richard Tauber Memories
2. 0 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra and
the Luton Girls’ Choir
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices; KenGriffin at the Console
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast;Dean Martin and Jerry Lewis
4.15 Conducted by Philip Green
4.30 In Strict Tempo
4.45 Danny Kaye
5. 0 Continental Cafe
5.15 Popular Vocalists
5.30 Records at Random

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.15 Featured Orchestra: Mantovani
6.30 Destination Venus
6.46 Daily Diary
7. 0 Shadows of Doubt
7.30 Passing Parade
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Yudor Queen
8.45 The Devil and the Lady
9. 0 Ask Me Another: Jack Davey
9.30 Songs and Singers
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport: Rod
Talbot
10.30 Paradise of Cheats
41. 0 Music to Suit Your Midnight Mood
12. G Close down

2ZB wita me
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
410.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
412. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Reat Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-
view; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Jan Peerce Sings4.0 Piano Styles
4.15 The Tanner Sisters
4.30 Rising Stars
4.45 From Our Mercury Library
5. 0 At the Hammond
6.15 From the Films
5.20 Les Baxter’s Orchestra
5.45 Charles Trenet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music :
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 N.Z. Artists7. 0 Shadows of Doubt
7.30 Passing Parade
7.45 Love at Arms
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen8.45 Variety Time9.0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Max Bygraves
9.465 Accent on Melody10. O Favourites of Yesterday
10.15 Today’s Singers
10.30 Paradise of Cheats10.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers12. 0 Close down :

:

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m,
6. 0 a.m. Morning Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul

| 10.15 Girt on the Cover
/ 40.30 Imprisoned Heart
| 10.45 Portia Faces Life
|

11. 0 Morning Melodies
|

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
142. 0 Lunch Session
| 12.30 p.m. Easter Parade (Pamela)
1.30 Aunt Jdenny’s Real Life Stories
s. 0 Melodies for My Lady

} 2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Book:

| Review; American Newsletter; Home
; Decorating
3.30 Henri Rene and his Orchestra
|
3.45 Die Kleine Cornelia :

4. 0 Dick Contino with David Carroll's"
;
Orchestra

|
4.45 Don Cameron
| 4.30 Alma Cogan
| 4.45 The Four Knights |
| 5. 0 Pee Wee Hunt and his Orchestra|
| 6.30 Teatime Rhymes
| 5.45 Cowboy Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6. 0 Maicoim Lockyer and his Orchestra |

' 6.15 Norman Wisdom
| 6.30 The Hodlars

)

6.45 Nonsensical Titles
7. 0 Shadows of Doubt
7.30 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
| 8.45 Question Mark
|
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Melodious Moments
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Black Lightning

| 10.45 Riccarton is on the Air
/42. 0 Close down

42B wen me
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
, 8.10 School Bell :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Dark Abyss
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life11.0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Easter Bride Session (final
broadcast) . :1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real
2. 0 Records at Random
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Book Review; Malayan Newsletter; Home
Decorating3.30 Artists of Stage and Screen
4. 0 Blue Hungarian Band
64.15 Songs that Reach the Heart
-4.30 Piano Parade
-644.45 American Vocalists8. 0 Musical Menu
~-=5.45 Tempos of Today

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Entertainers
~-6-6.30 Music, Music
&

Sa Shadows of Doubt
:
7.30 Passing Parade
7.45 The Golden Fool8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
3.45 The Cat Scratches
:
9.0 Ask Me Another9.30 Otago River Reports
Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Mystery Stable
10.15 Yours for a Song
10.30 Black Lightning10.45 These are New
411. 0 Irish Session
12. 0 Close down

|

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.
7. Oa.m Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Milt Herth Trio
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
/10. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
10.15 Strange Honeymoon
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Girl on the Cover
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rutland)
11.30 Melodies from Europe
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
2. 0 The Magic of Singing Strings2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): A WomanScorned; Book Talk; Fiji Newsletter;Romance of China, by W. A. Gibson;The History of English Pottery
3.30 Symphonic Interlude

|

3.45 Folk Songs and Dances4. 0 Eddie Calvert (trumpet) andHarry Farmer (organ)4.20 Australia Presents: A Miscellany ofMusic from Aust-alia
4.40 Charles Williams’s Orchestra5.0 Stars of British Variety
5.30 Advertures of Rocky Starr: Des-tination Venus5.45. Rhumba Rhythms

EVEN:ING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs for You: Vera Lynn6.15 Reserved
6.30 Hits of the Thirties
7. 0 Rod Craig

7A5 The Double Life of Michael Chance
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.465 Three Roads to Destiny
8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 Melodic Gems: Compositions by
some of the World’s Best Known
Writers of Light Music
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Sweet Rhythm: The Orchestra of
Jimmy Palmer
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
10. 0 This was the Week: TitanicDisaster
10.15 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

Every now and then "‘Tin Pan Alley"
produces such song titles as "Yes, We
Have No Bananas" (1923), "He Played
His Ukulele As The Ship Went Down"
(1932). "Mairzy Doats’" (1944) and
"The Hut Sut Song." "In Gilly Gilly
Ossenfeffer Katzenellen Bogen By the
Sea" was, you'll remember a 1954 brain-
storm, and apart from heing an inane
mouthful it’s probably the longest songtitle on record. 3ZB features some of
these nonsensical] titles at 6.45 tonight.
* ws *

Included in today’s Women’s Hour
from 2ZA is the first of a series of
weekly talks under the title "Romance
of China.’’ The speaker is W. A. Gib-
son, a china expert, and his first talk
deals with the history of English
pottery.

cee

Houseworkishard
until you fiind
relief from
BACKACHE
Nowonderhouseworkishard no
wonderthere seems more to do than
onepairofhandscanpossiblymanagefor backache turns the most
ordinary tasks into weary toil. Butwhen backache is due to sluggish
kidneys,that isatroubleyoucansoonputright: Yes,soonl becausemanywomengain relief simplyby relyingonDeWitt'sPills. Thisdiuretic
medicine acts promptly tostimulatesluggishkid-
neysback tonormal
activity,SOthatharm-ful waste matter is
expelled from the
system: So, if youhave thisheavybur-denofbackache;DeWitt'sPillscome toyouwith theheartfeltrecommendationsof
grateful people all around you: From chemists everywhere:

DeWitt' sPills
ForRheumaticandJointPains, Backache; etc: Prices 47- and T7 (inc: tax)
A product ofE:C.DeWitt&Co: (NZ)Ltd,9 Herbert Street,Wellington,New Zealand


